BISEHKRN (BT TH=5%EMIARHR)
N HVE E LTI =S

(B) ¥Emi&30F4RH18 (F) ¥k31F3H31H

(B4 : )
EVERIE LERIRE(A) RIEFERE(B) 1ER(A)-(B)

Iy |REBREG 112, 438, 132 128, 549 326 -16, 111, 194

]j m [J-EREENGET (1) 112, 438, 132 128, 549 326 -16, 111, 194
e ANFE 91, 238, 577 107, 928, 044 -16, 689, 467
A =t S 14,657, 644 14, 854, 162 -196, 518
; o | B 6,126, 639 7 173,575 -1, 046, 936
A |iBdmfEANE 5,171,993 5. 097, 647 80, 346

E & E T RIIRI L & ENFHER -965, 100 ~965. 100 0
H-EXEBIERET (2) 116, 235, 753 134, 088, 328 -17, 852,575
B-EXESEREL (3) = (1) - (2) -3, 797, 621 -5, 539, 002 1, 741, 381
ENEISY T ERIVE 0 0 0

REF R EcH &N 322, 181 19, 985 302, 796
BifiEEssETmES 0 0 0
BiMEEzsoTAN LS 0 0 0

Iy |FEE RS sl 0 0 0

m | EAMIEssTT AR 0 0 0

Y1 | mkmmspims 0 0 0
IE TR & Sl S 0 0 0
A ZOMOY -EXEENIHINEE 1,361, 564 1,458 511 -96, 947
& [r-exEESMREET (4) 1,684, 345 1 478, 496 205, 849
fﬁ KHIFIR 0 0 0
j | |BmEEsETmE 0 0 0




0o I E ST & v 0 0 0
;’B s MM 0 0 0
§ IS MRS 0 0 0 0
AR SR 0 0 0
T AT SR 0 0 0
ZOMOY —EZEEIIE R 0 0 0
Y—CEBINERET (5) 0 0 0
Y-CEBIMERZS (6) = (4) — (5) 1,684, 345 1,478, 496 205, 849
EEEEELE (7) = (3) + (6) -2,113, 276 ~4, 060, 506 1,947,230
e B TS 0 0
TR B Ie 0 0
EEEEEASTREESH RIS 0 0
‘fé Bl aE S 0 0
EE &EEFTANE 0 290, 650 -290, 650
ZOMOEFIIRES 0 0 0
Eﬁ FIRIURESET (8) 0 290, 650 =290, 650
12 BEAREHAER 0 0 0
| |EEma 0 0 0
Ol |EEamEssE- 1A 3 1 2
& |EERS LSRRI RIS (%) 0 0 0
£ | El B S R T S N TAA 0 0 0
D=L 0 0 0
ZOMOIERIIEL 0 0 0
ERIERE (9) 3 : )
HRMEHESE (10) = (8) — (9) -3 290, 649 =290, 652
LHBEEMSHALE (11) = (7) + (10) 2,113,279 -3, 769, 857 1,656, 578
z;; HTHAIRECE ENIRIAAERR (1 2) 35, 802, 659 40,572,516 -4,769, 857
w |SHRIEEUEEIERER (13) = (11) + (12) 33,689, 380 3,113,279

=1

36, 802, 659




2)

18

pe

ped
=]

BEAEHEEE (14) 0 0 0
ZOAMOFEIIEENEREE (1 5) 2,000, 000 0 2,000, 000
ZOADIRIZEETIEE (1 6) 2,200, 000 1,000, 000 1, 200, 000
IRERRCEENMESAERE (17) = (13) + (14) + (15) - (16) 33, 489, 380 -2, 313,219

35, 802, 659




EEEKRT (BT 1+ =%EMIE/MR)
SEFHNERE
(B) ¥30FE4H18 (F) FEk314E3831H
(B4 : 1)
BERE i NP B ast PUEBERS I H 2 EAAE
I |[REEERE 112, 438, 132 112,438, 132 T12, 438, 132
'lj % [g—exEmIGEET (1) 712,438, 132 112,438, 132 0 112, 438, 132
NG 97,238,577 91,238,577 97,238,577
2| |mzem 14, 657, 644 14, 657, 644 14, 657, 644
B | o | 6, 126, 639 6, 126, 639 6,126, 639
2 PR iR n e 5,177, 993 5,177, 993 5,177, 993
| |EEmESBERE S 965, 100 965, 100 -965, 100
ffﬂ Y_CAEBEMET (2) 716, 235, 753 116, 235, 753 0 116, 235, 753
T o-txEammEEE (3) = (1) - (2) ~3,797, 621 3,797, 621 0 3,797, 621
BASF RIS 0 0
SRR SE S SN 322, 781 322, 781 322,781
TS 0 0
BT 0 0
I | IR 3% ST 0 0
2% [T 0 0
T | mm s 0 0
't» T AT 0 0
2| |zotoy-crEBmsRs 1,361, 564 1,361, 564 1,361, 564
Al [FoEEENRESET (4) 1,684, 345 1,684, 345 0 7,684, 345
ff ZHFIE 0 0
| |EmEEsEmE 0 0
| | ssEE 0 0
Ol | marssrime 0 0
h i}ﬁéﬁm%ﬁ%%ﬁﬁﬂ}ﬁ 0 0
ERRATESTATE 0 0
TSI AT 0 0
ZOMDY—EREENINEF 0 0
J_CAEBIIERE (5) 0 0 0 0
H-EREBIMEHEE (6) = (4) — (5) 1,684, 345 1,684, 345 0 1,684, 345
ERIEEEE (7) = (3) + (6) 2,113,276 2,113, 276 0 2,113,276
HERERRRNE 0 0
e e TV EY 0 0
ENEEESEASTRMDESH IS 0 0
B A 0 0
z B 0 0




Bl

8

ot
al

BEXDRHEARINE
FBEXDHEEEEBENGS
ZOMMORFBIIRE

FERIURESET (8)

EAEHARR

B ME

Bl EEFTANE AR
EEmEFSRIRI SRR (FRA1%)
& |E BN & E R RIAE AR 8

eI PYESEES

BEXDRHEASER
BEXDHETEEREER
ESOULIESHEEES

HRIERAEt (9)

3

WO O O O O O Ww O o o o o o

WO ©O O ©O © © w O O o o o o

FERIIERZERR (10) = (8) — (9)

-3

-3

-3

LEEENERERR (11) = (7) + (10)

-2,113,279

-2,113,279

-2,113,279

BoBMEBEMBH

HIFBEMURENEIRZES (12)

35, 802, 659

35, 802, 659

35, 802, 659

LHPRIGHUEEMERES (13) = (11) + (12)

33, 689, 380

33, 689, 380

33, 689, 380

EAGEEEE (14)

0

0

TOMMOIRTIEZERAAEE (1 5)

2,000, 000

2,000, 000

2,000, 000

EOMMOIETI AT (16)

2,200, 000

2,200, 000

2,200, 000

RERREEENERERE (17) = (13) + (14) + (15) - (16)

33, 489, 380

33, 489, 380

33, 489, 380




FEZFE=N (BT +=%EMNIEREER)
HeEiSEE BEEENERE
(B) FEm30F4H1H (B) E/31E3H831H
(BEAT : M)
BRI RE (RURES) EREEEARES) as PEBERS BERHAS
Iy [REBERE 112, 438, 132 112, 438, 132 0 112, 438, 132
‘Ij % [T Emiaset (1) 0 112, 438, 132 112,438, 132 0 112,438, 132
e [ aE 97, 238,577 97,238,577 0 97,238,577
2| |mm 14, 657, 644 14, 657, 644 0 14, 657, 644
‘g e 231,870 5,894, 769 6, 126, 639 0 6,126, 639
i | PR |20 25 5,177,993 5,177,993 0 5,177,993
w| | EEmIe R SR -965, 100 ~965, 100 0 ~965, 100
ol [p-exEmEmEt (2) 231,870 116, 003, 883 176, 235, 753 0 176, 235, 753
" ly—ezEmmEzE (3) = (1) - (2) 231,870 ~3,565, 751 3,797, 621 0 ~3.797, 621
EASHI SRS NS 0 0 0
SR SRS RIS 304, 907 17,874 322, 781 0 322, 781
TR 25 SRS 0 0 0
S 02 0 0 0
iy [ s s 0 0 0
% | AT 0 0 0
Y| |mapimmarims 0 0
'E TR S 0 0
2| |eotoy-tzEssmas 1,361, 564 1,361, 564 0 1,361,564
& [rmexEmsEat (4) 304,907 1,379, 438 1,684, 345 0 1,684, 345
f’: ZUFIE 0 0 0
| |EmEsTmE 0 0 0
A IS TiEN el =} 0 0 0
O\ |[eaamirsrme 0 0 0
) i?ﬁéﬁméﬁ%ﬁ%iﬂﬁ 0 0 0
AR S 0 0
TR S 0 0
ZOMDY L REBSNEF 0 0 0
J_CAZESIERET (5) 0 0 0 0 0
Y-EXEBMIMEHEE (6) = (4) — (5) 304, 907 1,379, 438 1,684, 345 0 1,684, 345
EEEEEE (7) = (3) + (6) 73,037 ~2,186, 313 2,113,276 0 2,113, 276




MR R R RN 0 0 0
R A SR 0 0 0
EHEREREAR TR RN 0 0 0

B ARSI 0 0 0

EIE AT 0 0 0

g BERXOMEADING 0 0 0
HLAX SRR ARz 211,870 211,870 211,870 0
BERSHEEEER SIS 0 0 0
AR5 B AR SN 0 0 0
ZOMORBINLS 0 0 0

o [ (8) 211,870 0 711,870 211,870 0
e BEAREHEARE 0 0 0
W @ 0 0 0
;?ﬂ Bl A IE - 1598 3 3 0 3
EE RS SR I (RH%) 0 0 0
R L vy hvi 0 0 0

7 SR 0 0 0

A | BRI L 0 0 0
HRXDEHEARER 211,870 211,870 211, 870 0
EERHMETEEREEA 0 0 0

LR SRIEE SRR SR A 0 0 0
ZOMORBIEL 0 0 0
TRIEMET (9) 0 211,873 211,873 211,870 3
SRR (10) = (8) — (9) 211,810 -211, 873 -3 0 -3
UABEENSRATE (11) = (7) + (10) 284, 907 ~2, 398, 186 2,113,279 0 2,113,279
B RS DEAER (12) 2,184 072 33,618,587 35, 802, 659 0 35,802, 659
= |SERREBERER (13) = (11) + (12) 2,468 979 31, 220, 401 33, 689, 380 0 33, 689, 380
5 [ExammE (14) 0 0 0
@ [eOORT R (15) 2,000, 000 2,000, 000 0 7,000, 000
w [COMOET2M7E (16) 2,200, 000 2,200, 000 0 7, 200, 000
o | EBE AR (17) = (13) + (14) + (15) - (16) 2,468 979 37,020, 401 33,489, 380 0 33, 489, 380

iz




FE-SEMURT (B +=5FEMNIEEHR)
SRERERHLRXD) SEEHEFTEE
(B) EX30FE481H (Z) ¥3143H31H
(B : )
BERNE LEERRE(A) GRS RE(B) SE(A)-(B)
BEENG 112,438, 132 128, 549, 326 36,117,194
EEENS 103, 730, 140 120, 006, 860 16, 276, 720
e o 8,707, 992 8, 542, 466 165, 526
BHEBEIGE (NE) 6, 236, 042 6, 264, 266 ~28, 224
2 B R FIRINES 2,048, 700 1,573, 800 474, 900
‘fé SEBRIGS (N8 0
SEBLIGS (—H) 0
SE SR FIFIRINGS 142, 600 136, 300 6. 300
— RPN 84, 000 374, 250 -290, 250
SRR PRz 196, 650 193, 850 2,800
H—CAEEhINzEET (1) 112,438, 132 128, 549, 326 6,717,794
JNCET 97, 238,577 107,928, 044 76, 680, 467
= pee 43,939, 151 42,594, 468 1,344, 683
BELS 10, 936, 246 24,718, 162 13,781,916
ELCIHPSEPN 5,481, 821 5,375, 318 106, 503
SFEEEaRS 18,202, 925 21,127, 968 ~2. 925,043
BB 1,862, 440 1,874,900 12, 460
SRR 10, 815, 994 12,237,228 1,421,234
Ee 14, 657, 644 14,854, 162 196, 518
e 7,264, 276 7,441,892 177,616
R 1,125, 825 1,099, 892 25, 933
REMNE 2,560, 242 2,387, 666 181,576
KEEAE 1,996, 664 2,022,012 25,348




I

PR
HitesBiRmE
RBRAY
&far
e
HME

EHE
EHEEE
IR B ARE
IREEE
THERRE
EHHEmE
ENRI RAE
PARE
EHEE
BEERE
B
L&
& E
FEHY
ERBRAY
(=
GEE VAN S
Rt
EE
HME

el =pali=

E RN E F 5 RIIE L SRR

367,
188,
112,
365,
67,
5, 894,
404,
13,
866,
694,
267,

969,
317,

107,
869,
121,

85,
817,
296,

55,

5171,

-965

843
730
320
112
632
769
508
600
240
855
116

1160
370
442

928
400
438

500
252
000
360
993
, 100

431,
1178,
97,
514,
81,

6, 815,
460,
201,
881,
1,019,
807,

15,
697,
387,

201,
171,
307,

14,

85,
586,
331,
38,
5,097,

-965

387
285
320
536
172
986
507
700
146
100
824

520
453
822
, 900
528
600
808

100
500
173
000
705
647
, 100

-63,
10,
15,

-149,
-13,
-921,
=55,
-188,
-15,
-324,
=540,

-14,

231,
=35,
16,
80,

544
445
000
424
540
217
999
100
506
245
108

, 360
211,
=10,
, 900
-93,
1,
-186,

917
380

600
800
370

100

079
000
655
346




Y-EXEBERET (2)

116, 003, 883

133, 730, 739

=17, 726, 856

Y-EXESIERERR (3) = (1) - (2)

-3, 565, 751

-5,181, 413

1,615, 662

EAEF BB RIS
SIS Rl G
LTz B il
BIMEEsSs Al
R EB MG S
ERMEEF oA
BB IS
VA= 1T
ZOMOY —ERTEENIMNES
ZAFHMEE NG
FAEFIMNERIRE
HEINZS

17,874

1,361, 564

1,075, 200
286, 364

19, 963

1,258, 511

1,094, 355
164, 156

0
-2, 089

0
0
0
0
0
0

103, 0563

0
=19, 155
122, 208

-EREEIMNERET (4)

1,379, 438

1,278, 474

100, 964

30

ILNFIR
BimEEESHmE
BMEEZF55AE
ARSI
ERMEEZF7cAME
BB HImE
MR EE IR
ZOMOY-EXEEIER
FAESIMNERE
REBER
MHEX

Y-EXEESERET (5)

0

0

O © ©O O ©O O © O © o o o

Y-EXEEIMERERR (6) = (4) - (5)

1,379, 438

1,278, 474

100, 964




7=

HigmERE (7) = (3) + (6)

-2,186, 313

-3, 902, 939

1,716, 626

i
5l

18

et

17|
[=]

PR R R S s
MR R RN BN
BREDBAR T ERHI IS

Ry S RN
R R

BARBARTREASH RN

%HﬂLaéﬁﬁalﬁmﬁF BRIz

AR

BlE AT
SEHE R R
BERUHRIEH

BLRXHBRA RIS

HLAR 5 IR A SRS

EER BB AR I

LA X 4RI E ARG N

TOMOERIRE
BIURREES | RRA

0

0

290, 650
290, 650

O O O O O ©o o o

-290, 650
-290, 650

O O O O O o o

FrRIUNERET (8)

290, 650

-290, 650

I8

BEATHEAR
BEHlE
B E&ETCANE - AL18
2Yp7eaE - 918
EEmERREITANE - D18
BN MamscAlE - 1E
ZOAMBOBEIE EREFTAME - L5318
EEBEFRIE LR (BRA1H)
E BN E FF RIET L SRR

O O O N O O N O ©o




PR 0
BEXHMRASE 0
SRR A B 211,870 312,039 -100, 169
EEXHETEEEREER 0
WERHPEEEEREER 0
ZOMOKEBIIESK 0
HERIERE (9) 211, 873 312, 040 =100, 167
1SRIEREESE (10) = (8) — (9) 211,873 21,390 -190, 483
WHREBNIEEALE (11) = (7) + (10) 2,398, 186 —3,924, 329 1,526, 143
BIEBRAUEENEHEE (12) 33,618, 587 38,542,916 4,924, 329

1% |LERIGMUTEMERERE (13) = (11) + (12) 31, 220, 401 34,618, 587 —3,398, 186
SRR (14) 0
; ZOMOMEISEEEE (15) 2,000, 000 0 2,000, 000
yon | AFEIRESIERAREE 0
| REFER - SRR RIE T AR 2, 000, 000 2, 000, 000
fﬁ ZOMOMEIEHETEE (16) 2,200, 000 1,000, 000 1,200, 000
o | AMFEIELE 1,700, 000 1,000, 000 700, 000
| (RBFHEER - SRR RiE AR 500, 000 500, 000
IRERIRHUEBMESAESE (17) = (13) + (14) + (15) - (16) 31, 020, 401 33,618, 587 -2, 598, 186




(B) ¥m30F4H1H

ERREEM=X)) FEREHHMEE
(Z) ¥rk31F3H31H

BIFE 3 (@)

2]
=

(Bife1 : )
Y- AR5

=g AT pr— oz Az

BIERIE % §§§§§?$¥‘ JE =5 WERSHEE
REBENG 5, 413, 200 107,024, 932 172,438, 132 112,438,132
EEENS 103, 730, 140 103, 730, 140 103, 730, 140
ZOMOBLINS 5, 413, 200 3,294, 792 8,707, 992 8,707, 992
BN BRI (N8 3,304, 800 2,031, 242 6, 236, 042 6, 236, 042
o R AR 2,048, 700 2,048, 700 2,048, 700
SEBLING (NE) 0 0
SEBLINGS (—HY) 0 0
SRR RIS 142, 600 142, 600 142, 600
—BREH AR 84, 000 84, 000 84, 000
B R RS 59, 700 136, 950 196, 650 196, 650
S C R EEIsET (1) 5,413, 200 107,024, 932 112,438 132 112,438,132
NFE 3. 464, 504 87,774,073 o7, 238,577 07, 238,577
BERH 1,730, 504 42, 208, 647 43,939, 151 43,939, 151
BEES 10,936, 246 10, 936, 246 10, 936, 246
CECIRIPSTON 5, 481, 821 5, 481, 821 5, 481, 821
FEERERS 1, 734, 000 16, 468, 925 18,202, 925 18,202, 925
RSB 1,862, 440 1,862, 440 1,862, 440
KA 10, 815, 994 10, 815, 994 10, 815, 994
Eum 1,891, 595 12,766, 049 14, 657, 644 14, 657, 644
e 1, 340, 657 5,023, 619 7,264, 276 7,264,276
R 1,125, 825 1,125,825 1,125,825
REMBIE 113,738 2, 455, 504 2,569, 242 2,569, 242
KEHEAE 150, 000 1,846, 664 1,996, 664 1,996, 664
? e 0 0
el | uesames 367, 843 367, 843 367, 843
2| | imem 137, 200 651, 530 788, 730 788, 730
R 112,320 112, 320 112, 320




| | 150, 000 215,112 365, 112 365, 112
wl| | 67, 632 67,632 67, 632
e 41,506 5,853, 263 5,894, 760 5,894, 760
: R 14, 060 390, 448 404, 508 404, 508
i WS HREL 13, 600 13, 600 13,600
R 11,980 854, 260 866, 240 866, 240
PHETRE 8, 500 686, 355 694, 855 694, 855
BENERE 267,716 267,716 267,716
EDRIAE 0 0

AR 8,160 8,160 8, 160

e 969, 370 969, 370 969, 370

B EE 317, 442 317, 442 317, 442

sme 0 0

e 107,928 107,928 107, 928
B 869, 400 860, 400 869, 400

Fa0) 1,966 119,472 121,438 121,438

e 0 0

L 0 0
N 85, 500 85, 500 85, 500

po 817, 252 817, 252 817, 252

e 5,000 291, 000 296, 000 296, 000

e 55, 360 55, 360 55, 360
e 5,177, 993 5,177, 993 5,177,993
EERES SRR SR ~965, 100 ~965, 100 ~965, 100

Y CREBEA (2) 5,397, 606 170, 606, 278 176,003, 883 176,003, 863
H-EXEENSRESE (3) = (1) - (2) 15, 595 -3, 581, 346 -3, 565, 751 -3, 565, 751
BASF RSN 0 0

S S AT SN 5 17, 869 17,874 17,874
BT 0 0
BT 0 0

B MRS TS 0 0

B MRS 0 0

g BB 0 0
BT ATl 0 0




ZOMMOY - EXEBNIMNE
RATHEBEIRE
FIRESFIMABING

1,361, 564

1,075, 200
286, 364

1,361,564
0

1,075, 200
286, 364

1,361, 564
0

1,075, 200
286, 364

o
|
£
2 SN
g H—PEENINNESET (4)

1,379, 433

1,379, 438

1,379, 438

ZHIFIE
| |OMEESETATE
|| efmErsesAE
bt =g =iz i
bt =g =i s |
BB TS
TET SR TS
ZOMOY - EEHER
FEESMNARE
BEBER
MBS

a0

B-EXEENERET (5)

0

O] © © © ©O © O © ©o o o o

O] © © © © © O © ©o o o o

J-EXESIMERES (6) = (4) - (5)

1,379, 433

1,379, 438

1,379, 438

EEERERR (7) = (3) + (6)

15, 600

-2,201,913

-2,186, 313

-2,186, 313




